
1 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 1 69,000
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 2 68,400
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 3 67,000
1 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 3 67,000
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 1 71,800
2 11055522 Chloe DANIELS 991035 Desporado-Go 2 70,200
2 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 3 68,600
2 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 4 67,600
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 5 67,400
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 6 67,000
2 10050717 Tanja Wolff 971061 Fyano Dh Z 7 66,400
2 11072005 Laura Soors 1001406 Miss Vanity 7 66,400
2 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 9 65,800
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 10 64,800
2 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 11 63,800
3 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 1 70,400
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 2 69,600
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 2 69,600
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 4 68,800
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 5 68,400
3 11105209 ChloÃ« Klawitter 992162 Gandor Van Het Winterbosch 6 65,800
3 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 7 64,400
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 1 72,800
4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 2 70,800
4 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 3 69,600
4 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 4 69,500
4 11055522 Chloe DANIELS 991035 Desporado-Go 5 69,000
4 11072005 Laura Soors 1001406 Miss Vanity 5 69,000
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1022460 Oh My Lord WiKa 5 69,000
4 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 8 68,600
4 10050717 Tanja Wolff 971061 Fyano Dh Z 9 68,200
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 10 67,400
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 11 66,600
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 12 66,400
4 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 13 64,600
4 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 14 64,000
5 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 1 68,696
5 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 2 65,152
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 1 69,423
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 2 67,308
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 2 67,308
7 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 1 69,038
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 2 68,077
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 3 67,500
7 10440339 Ann Steegmans 1025962 Jolyfleur van het Vossenhof 4 64,231
7 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 5 63,846
7 10618477 Els Thevelein 1025836 Green Hopes Lacour 6 63,346
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7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 7 60,769
7 10988393 Joke Schoofs 988532 Liberty 8 56,923
9 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 1 70,735
9 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1010990 Rebellion 2 69,265
9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 3 68,529
9 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 4 68,088
9 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 5 67,794
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 6 66,912
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 7 66,765
9 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts 977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 8 66,471
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 9 65,588
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 10 65,294

11 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 1 68,235
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 67,941
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 3 66,765
11 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1007189 Panamera van de Kiekenshoef 4 65,147
12 10043893 Nathalie Van De Meerakker 977053 Lord Belstaff - Sun 1 71,094
12 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 2 70,469
12 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1007189 Panamera van de Kiekenshoef 3 68,125
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 4 67,625
13 10460604 Kirsten Vermeire 1025883 Titus 1 65,900


